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Tutor Name Phone Email Subjects/Courses 

Fine Arts 

 Christina Debusschere  csawchuk@student.concordia.ab.ca MUS 100, 120, 211, 212, 213, 214 

 Shanika Adamkewicz  cadamkew@student.concordia.ab.ca MUS 100, 120, 211, 212, 213, 214 

Humanities & Languages 

 Adriana Benitez-Zelada 780-860-8525 abenitez@student.concordia.ab.ca SPA 101, 102 

 Angeles Espinaco-Virseda  essaysurgeon@gmail.com History (Esp. Modern European Studies), Writing 

 Christopher Everett  ceverett@student.concordia.ab.ca REL 101 

 Cole Kent  ckent@student.concordia.ab.ca FR 101, 102, 211, 212, 251, 252, 303, 312, 390 

 Donovan Makus   dmakus@student.concordia.ab.ca ENG 111, 112; HIS 112; PHIL 102, 321; WRI 300 

 Jacob Burgess  jmburges@student.concordia.ab.ca PHIL 101, 102, 125, 240, 275 

 Katie Molzan 780-910-6397 kdmolzan@gmail.com REL 253, 367 

 Lauren Hollman  lhollman@student.concordia.ab.ca PHIL 101, 102, 125 

 Maëlle Dumoulin  mdumouli@student.concordia.ab.ca FR 101, 102, 211, 212, 252, 252; SPA 101, 102 

 Rob Moosewah 780-227-5910 robbiemoosewah@gmail.com Cree 

 Shanika Adamkewicz  sadamkew@student.concordia.ab.ca FR 101, 102 

 Susana Vela 780-850-0499 svelagua@gmail.com Spanish 

 
  

mailto:robbiemoosewah@gmail.com


Please note that students are responsible for paying tutors they hire through the registry, and that Concordia University of Edmonton is not 

responsible for payment or any other disputes that may arise between tutors and tutees. 

 

Concordia University of Edmonton Tutor Registry 
Winter 2020 – Updated February 

 

Tutor Name Phone Email Subjects/Courses 

Social Sciences    

 Donovan Makus   dmakus@student.concordia.ab.ca EDPS 200; PSY 104; SOC 100, 102, 225, 241, 321 

 Fowzia Huda  fhuda@student.concordia.ab.ca PSY 104, 105, 223, 275, 311, 334 

 Jhalak Khurma 780-619-5012 jkhurma@student.concordia.ab.ca SOC 210, 315 

 Katie Molzan 780-910-6397 kdmolzan@gmail.com PSY 104, 105, 223, 351; SOC 241 

 Kelsie Herceg 780-862-2547 kherceg@student.concordia.ab.ca PSY 211 

 Lauren Hollman  lhollman@student.concordia.ab.ca ECON 101, 102, 281; PSCI 102, 224, 276 

 Sainthavi Iyer  siyer@student.concordia.ab.ca PSY 105, 211 

 Shyla Fraess  sfraess@student.concordia.ab.ca PSY 104 

 Suzanne McLaughlin 780-221-8883 smclaug1@student.concordia.ab.ca PSY 211 

Math/Sciences 
   

 Christopher Everett  ceverett@student.concordia.ab.ca MAT 110, 112, 114, 120, 151 

 Donovan Makus   dmakus@student.concordia.ab.ca BES 107, 108; CH 101, 102, 261; ENSC 204; MAT 151 

 Emmanuel Ibidokun 780-807-1207 pejupelumi@gmail.com Computer Science, Math, Statistics 

 Glenn Omwega  gomwega@student.concordia.ab.ca MAT 110, 114, 151; PHY 111, 121, 131 

 Jan Friesen  jcfriese@student.concordia.ab.ca BES 107, BIO 207 

 Janice Lebga  jllosenge@yahoo.com Chemistry, Math, Physics 

 Katie Molzan 780-910-6397 kdmolzan@gmail.com BES 108, BIO 207, 208, 227, 339 

 Navleen Kaur  nlnu4@student.concordia.ab.ca MAT 110, 151 

 Shina Ahmed 587-986-1077 sfmalhi@student.concordia.ab.ca CH 101, 102, 261, 263, 331, 332 

 


